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BY THE GLASS

WH ITE 175ml 250m|
Nina Catarrato/Pinot Grigio £495 £6.50
ITALY

Crisp apple and pear fruit aromas with some floral overtones lead to a soft,
medium-bodied palate with a clean, dry finish.

First Fleet Chardonnay £495 £6.50
AUSTRALIA

Red apple and melon fruit fills a palate that is dry yet well rounded, making
this a versatile accompaniment to food.

Santa Alegra Sauvignon Blanc £495 £6.50
VALLE CENTRAL, CHILE

This crisp Sauvignon Blanc offers aromas of gooseberry and elderflower,
leading to a refreshing medium-bodied palate with green apple fruit flavours
and a citrus kick on the finish.

RED 175ml 250!
First Fleet Shiraz £495 £6.50
AUSTRALIA

Mulberry and plum fruit mixes with spice on the smooth-textured palate,
making this a versatile accompaniment to food.

Santa Alegra Merlot £495 £6.50
VALLE CENTRAL, CHILE

Smooth, juicy Merlot full of ripe plum and red berry fruit, medium weight and
slightly spicy on the palate, and with a generous fruit-filled finish.

ROSE 175ml

Golden State Zinfandel Rosé £495 £6.50
CALIFORNIA, USA

Bright coral in colour, with a delicious sweetness. The intense cherry and
raspberry fruit burst enthusiastically onto the palate.

Poggio Alto Pinot Grigio Rosé £495 £6.50
VENETO, ITALY

With a delicate pale pink colour and an elegant nose of acacia flowers, this
light-bodied dry rosé is delightfully refreshing.

Wine by the glass is also available in 125ml measures.
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ROSE WINE

Bottle

Golden State Zinfandel Rosé £18.90
CALIFORNIA, USA

Bright coral in colour, with a delicious sweetness. The intense cherry and
raspberry fruit burst enthusiastically onto the palate.

Mannra Pinot Grigio Rosé £21.50
VENETO, ITALY

A delicate rosé with lifted aromas of spring flowers and strawberries, red berry
fruit on the palate and a soft, round finish.

M de Minuty Cétes de Provence Rosé £32.50
COTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE

A beautiful pale pink colour, with aromas of redcurrants giving way to a fresh,
yet well-rounded palate.

SPARKLING WINE

Bottle

Mini Prosecco Corte delle Calli 20cl Bottle £6.90
[TALY

The nose is gently floral, with a mixture of peach, pear and tropical fruit notes.
Lightly off-dry, for a refreshing, easy-going flavour.

Viticoltori Acquesi Rosé Brut £21.50
[TALY

Made from the Nebbiolo grape this sparkling rose has a beautiful pale pink
colour, with a delicate aroma of spring flowers and orchard fruit, refined
bubbles, and a crisp fruity finish.

Ca del Console Prosecco Extra Dry £22.50

[TALY
A classic Prosecco with aromas of peach, pear and flowers. The palate is fresh,
not too dry, and clean as a whistle all the way through to the sparkling finish.

CHAMPAGNE

Bottle
Champagne Testulat Carte d’Or /, Bottle £20.00
FRANCE £40.00
Rich and fruity with notes of vanilla and peaches. Elegant and well-balanced.
Champagne Moet & Chandon £60.00

FRANCE
Very pale straw colour with small, active bubbles, with a subtle suggestion of
flowers, vanilla, grapefruit, bread. This is a light and delicate Champagne.

Champagne Veuve Clicquot £65.00
FRANCE
Champagne Laurent-Perrier Rosé £80.00
FRANCE
Cuvée Dom Pérignon 2006 £190.00

FRANCE
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WHITE WINE

Bottle

Santa Alegra Sauvignon Blanc £19.90
VALLE CENTRAL, CHILE

This crisp Sauvignon Blanc offers aromas of gooseberry and elderflower,
leading to a refreshing medium-bodied palate with green apple fruit flavours
and a citrus kick on the finish.

Pinot Grigio Terre del Noce, Mezzacorona £20.90
VIGNETI DELLE DOLOMITI IGT, ITALY

Elegant, dry Pinot Grigio with apple and banana fruit aromas, floral lift in the
mouth, and a clean, crisp finish.

Les Templiers Chardonnay £21.90
VDP DES COTES DE THONGUE, FRANCE

A stunning ‘Burgundy’ style wine. Crisp, ripe wine with refreshingly clean citrus
fruit flavours and a rounded finish.

Lievlander Chenin Blanc £22.00
SOUTH AFRICA

Vibrant aromas of pear and pineapple give way to flavours of stone fruits and
apples, followed by a distinct mineral note.

Deakin Estate Viognier £24.00
VICTORIA, AUSTRALIA

An aromatic wine showing typical Viognier aromas of apricot, honeysuckle and
orange peel. The palate is soft and luscious, while retaining good balance and a
refreshing finish.

Goes perfectly with Sweet and Sour Chicken.

Featherdrop Sauvignon Blanc £25.00
MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND

Lively aromas of gooseberry, passionfruit, grapefruit and crisp red capsicum.
Bold flavours of lemon, lime, grapefruit and gooseberry tantalize the palate
and provide a refreshing clean finish.

Goes perfectly with Dim Sum Combination.

Pulenta Estate XIV Pinot Gris £26.00
MENDOZA, ARGENTINA

Fresh peaches, apricots and delicate white flowers dominate on the nose. The
palate is delicate and fruity with a fresh, balanced acidity

Coopers Creek Sauvignon Blanc £28.00
MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND 100 % Sauvignon Blanc

This is absolutely classic Marlborough Sauvignon: vibrant gooseberry,
passionfruit and nectarine backed with hints of herbaceousness. Impressive
weight of flavour on the palate with richness and texture and a long finish.

Petit Chablis, Domaine Hamelin £35.00
BURGUNDY, FRANCE

Subtle notes of white flowers and green apple on the nose; the palate is
elegant and fruity with a touch of steely minerality.

Rully blanc 1er Cru Grésigny, Jacqueson £45.00
BURGUNDY, FRANCE
A racy, vibrant burgundy with citrus overtones, good balance and a supple finish.
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RED WINE

Bottle

Santa Alegra Merlot £19.90
CHILE

Smooth, juicy Merlot full of ripe plum and red berry fruit, medium weight and
slightly spicy on the palate, and with a generous fruit-filled finish.

Goes perfectly with Shredded Crispy Beef in OK Sauce.

Angelo Montepulciano d’Abruzzo £20.50
ABRUZZI, ITALY

The ripeness of the fruit and the soft tannic structure make this the perfect
party wine or for drinking with light pork dishes.

Finca La Colonia Malbec £21.00
BODEGA NORTON, ARGENTINA

Sweet and spicy aromas, reminiscent of black pepper. Ripe red fruit on the
palate, smooth texture and a harmonious finish.

Morandé One to One Cabernet Sauvignon Estate Reserve £23.00
CHILE

One to One means One vine to One Bottle. A plush, ripe Cabernet Sauvignon
with excellent fruit definition and concentration of cassis, plum and raspberry.

Deakin Estate Shiraz £23.00
VICTORIA, AUSTRALIA

Good punchy Shiraz aromas of mulberry and plum, supported by hints of vanilla
and coffee oak. The palate is juicy, spicy and satisfying, with a rounded finish.

Cotes-du-Rhéne Samoréns Rouge, Ferraton £26.00
FRANCE

Medium to full-bodied, the bright, fresh berry fruit is followed by a savoury earthy
note. The tannins are silky and well rounded and the finish is fresh.

Rioja, Conde Valdemar Crianza £27.00
RIOJA, SPAIN

Complex aromas of ripe black berries balanced with warm vanilla notes and

a touch of subtle spice.

Mount Holdsworth Pinot Noir £29.00
WAIRARAPA, NEW ZEALAND

An exuberantly fruity Pinot Noir that offers bright strawberry and cherry aromas,
followed by a medium-bodied palate of satisfying structure and length.

Barolo Ricossa £40.00
PIEDMONT, ITALY

Warm gamet colour with ruby highlights, Complex on the nose, with subtle
notes of violet and pencil lead accenting the plum and cherry fruit.




DRINKS
JAPANESE WINE

Japanese Sake gotte  £18.95
DRAUGHT BEER
Stella Vi Pint £2.30
Fint ££I‘IO
Becks Vi Pint £2.30
Pint £‘|.‘|0
Tetleys Smooth 4 Pint £2.20
Pin £4.20
Shandy Y Pint £2.20
Pint ££|00
BOTTLED BEER
Budweiser £3.30
Peroni £3.30
Holston Pils (Non Alcoholic) £3.20
Strongbow Cider £3.20
Bulmers £3.40

Original / Crushed Red Berries
& Lime / Zesty Blood Orange

CHINESE BOTTLED BEER

Tsing Tao £3.50
Tiger Beer £3.50
APERITIFS & VERMOUTH

Martini Dry / Sweet £3.50
Cinzano £3.50
Port £3.50
Sherry £3.50
WHISKY

Bells £3.50
Grants £3.50
Famous Grouse £3.50
Jamesons £3.50
Jack Daniels £3.50
Southern Comfort £3.50

SINGLE MALT WHISKY

Glenfiddich £4.00
Glenlivet £4.00
BRANDY

Martell £3.90
Remy Martin VSOP £4.80
Cognac XO £7.90

Armagnac XO £7.90




DRINKS
GIN

Gordons

Gordons & Tonic

Gordons & Slimlime
Bombay Sapphire
Bombay Sapphire & Tonic
Bombay Sapphire & Slimline

VODKA

Smirnoff
Vodka & Coke

RUM

Bacardi
Bacardi & Coke

OTHER LIQUEURS

Malibu

Malibu & Coke
Archers

Archers & Lemonade
Baileys

Creme De Menthe
Benedictine
Drambuie
Cointreau

Tia Maria

Grand Marnier
Sambuca

SOFT DRINKS
Coke / Diet Coke

Lemonade

Orange Juice
Pineapple Juice
Orange & Lemonade
J20 Various Flavours
Appletiser

Sparkling

Sparkling

Still

Still

Tonic Water
Slimline Tonic

Soda Water

Jug of Soda Water
Fruit Cordial & Water

Lime / Blackcurrant
Tonic / Coke

Pint

Pint

330mil
1 litre
330ml

1 litre

£3.50
£4.50
£4.50
£3.70
£4.70
£4.70

£3.50
£4.10

£3.50
£4.10

£3.50
£4.10
£3.50
£4.10
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£2.50
£3.50
£2.50
£3.50
£2.50
£2.50
£3.50
£3.00
£2.50

£2.60
£3.80
£2.60
£3.80
£2.20
£2.20
£1.70
£2.20
£2.00







